
 

 
 
1st Barton Beavers. Spring term 2017 
 
Welcome back and Happy New Year. Below you will find our programme for the coming 
term.  
Please remember that subs are now due and prompt payment is much appreciated.  
£25 per child, cheques payable to “Barton Scout Group”. Also please remember that money 
and forms should be sent in a named envelope.  
Uniform is required at all meetings unless otherwise advised and please remember that we 
don’t allow jeans. They are not Scout uniform and they are not suitable for many of the 
activities we do at Beavers. 
Please remember to let me know if your child is not able to attend a meeting. Please use text 
message if possible as this is the best way to get in touch when I am at work. 
Please make sure all items of clothing are named. I am always baffled at the number of coats 
which are left hanging in the hall and are never claimed! If they are not named we cannot 
reunite them with their owner and they end up at the charity shop 
As ever, thank you for your support 
Jane Davenport, Beaver Scout Leader  
07964 552186 
janedav3@gmail.com 
 
Thursday 5th January 
Welcome back. Promise, Beaver rules and uniform. 
 
Thursday 12th January 
Teamwork challenge award 
 
Thursday 19th January 
Air activities badge 
 
Saturday 21st January 
District Scrapheap Challenge at Leyburn 2pm to 4pm 
 
Thursday 26th  January 
Bug night. Jacob, Kyle, Jakob, Alexander, Ryan move up to Cubs. 
 
Thursday 2nd February 
Animal Friend badge 
 
Sunday 5th February 
County Scrapheap Challenge competition at Thirsk 
 



Thursday 9th February 
Beetle Drive 
As always, everyone is invited. Bring your parents, grandparents, brothers and sisters and 
your friends. £1 per person to play Beetle and 50p per raffle ticket.  
Donations of raffle prizes would be very welcome. 
All proceeds will go to The Alzheimer’s Society. 
 
Thursday 16th February 
Pancakes and chocolate cake. 
 
Thursday 23rd February 
½ term. No Beavers 
 
Thursday 2nd  March 
Dementia Friends and presentation of cheque to Alzheimer’s Society 
 
Saturday 4th March 
Sleepover and trip to Life Science Centre in Newcastle. 
More info nearer the time 
 
Thursday 9th March 
Winter Games 
 
Thursday 16th March 
Campcraft night. Part one. Part two will be a camp during the summer term. 
 
Thursday 23 rd March 
Science night.  
 
Thursday 30th March 
Explore Barton. Meet at the hall. Be sure to bring a coat as we will be out and about. 
 
Thursday 6th April 
Junk modelling. Invent a machine night.  
 
Thursday 13th April 
Easter Egg Hunt.  
Meet at the hall. Be sure to bring a coat as we will be out and about. 
	


